Position

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Supervising Mental Health
Clinician - Exempt

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Total Wages

$163,049

$159,668

$148,081

$145,702

$138,904

$137,512

$135,145

$134,508

$133,347

$128,708

$127,269

$126,572

$125,626

$124,345

$124,231

$123,365

$123,093

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,364

$43,405

$41,225

$47,071

$53,213

$31,857

$69,166

$52,293

$38,337

$55,281

$46,439

$47,681

$46,582

$35.218

$30,543

$61,695

$42,495



Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor |l

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Human Services Supervisor -
Exempt

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Human Services Supervisor -
Exempt

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

$121,835

$121,284

$119,598

$119,081

$117,789

$116,079

$115,669

$114,885

$112,618

$111,445

$108,871

$107,786
$107,541

$107,436

$107,258

$106,950

$105,493

$105,481

$104,144

$48,543

$62,044

$46,111

$40,858

$37,691

$52,494

$31,959

$46,458

$30,499

$37,352

$32,163

$56,324
$24,957

$60,665

$31,816

$60,517

$29,285

$42,067

$33,293



Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Human Services Program Policy

Analyst

Senior Shelter Care Counselor - Election Volunteer
Workers - Extra Help

Exempt
Shelter Care Counselor Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

$103,120

$102,248

$102,208

$102,009

$101,844

$101,620

$101,217

$100,206

$99,455
$99,305

$98,826

$98,363

$98,094

$97,982

$97,976
$97,913

$97,652

$97,486

$97,089

$28,056

$40,409

$38,203

$28,229

$30,949

$47,613

$35,959

$32,113

$37,322
$38,645

$42,727

$36,641

$47,689

$47,505

$53,819
$46,543

$31,063

$57,369

$47,927



Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Senior Shelter Care Counselor -

Exempt

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

$96,805

$96,373

$96,281

$96,203

$96,024

$95.878

$95,702

$95,661

$95,452
$95,429

$95,397

$95,138

$94,958

$94,691

$93,681

$93,338

$92,909

$92,853

$92,345

$30,499

$57,352

$29,933

$33,550

$57,043

$58,005

$34,736

$27,877

$31,445
$57,439

$35,244

$30,482

$47,179

$38,434

$46,468

$41,938

$33,519

$34,255

$45,215



Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

$92,343

$92,309

$91,823

$91,822

$91,607

$91,420

$90,352

$88,987

$88,662

$86,766
$86,437

$86,127

$84,422

$81,157

$77,124

$75,772

$71,489
$69,331

$69,089

$48,096

$57,475

$43,970

$58,052

$29,955

$56,314

$24,771

$55,680

$30,499

$55,554
$30,167

$34,197

$38,211

$22,615

$39,091

$20,792

$0
$19,859

$23,374



Election Volunteer
Workers - Extra Help

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il
Community Worker |l

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il
Community Worker |l
Community Worker |l
Community Worker |l

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social Work
Supervisor - E

Transportation Officer
Shelter Care Counselor Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Community Worker |l

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

$67,351

$66,769
$66,756
$64,094

$61,640

$58,540
$58,201
$57,179
$56,591
$54,411

$49,417

$47,688

$43,483
$41,990
$39,343

$39,069

$37,497
$36,161

$34,999

$34,603

$34,436
$33,812

$0

$26,807
$31,181
$58,017

$15.318

$0
$31,181
$36,077
$23,956
$13,697

$16,109

$17,562

$5,019
$0
$10,216

$17,435

$2,928
$15,590

$12,704

$10,707

$9,507
$0



Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il
Social Worker Ill - R
Community Worker |l
Social Worker Ill - R
Transportation Officer

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

Social Worker Ill - R
Social Worker Ill - R
Community Worker |l
Social Worker Ill - R
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill - R

Children's Services Social
Worker Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services
Child Welfare Services

$32,940

$29,696
$27,892

$23,379
$20,749
$18,365
$15,646
$14,891
$13,131

$11,194
$9,027
$8,734
$3,737
$600
$405
$167

$8,434

$5,019
$11,378

$0
$0
$6,795
$0
$0
$5,914

$2,298
$817
$0
$2,534
$0
$884
$2,526



