Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$163,049	\$48,364
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$159,668	\$43,405
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$148,081	\$41,225
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$145,702	\$47,071
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$138,904	\$53,213
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$137,512	\$31,857
Supervising Mental Health Clinician - Exempt		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$135,145	\$69,166
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$134,508	\$52,293
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$133,347	\$38,337
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$128,708	\$55,281
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$127,269	\$46,439
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$126,572	\$47,681
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$125,626	\$46,582
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$124,345	\$35,218
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$124,231	\$30,543
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$123,365	\$61,695
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$123,093	\$42,495

Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$121,835	\$48,543
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$121,284	\$62,044
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$119,598	\$46,111
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$119,081	\$40,858
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$117,789	\$37,691
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$116,079	\$52,494
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$115,669	\$31,959
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$114,885	\$46,458
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$112,618	\$30,499
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$111,445	\$37,352
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$108,871	\$32,163
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$107,786	\$56,324
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$107,541	\$24,957
Human Services Supervisor - Exempt	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$107,436	\$60,665
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$107,258	\$31,816
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$106,950	\$60,517
Human Services Supervisor - Exempt	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$105,493	\$29,285
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$105,481	\$42,067
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$104,144	\$33,293

Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$103,120	\$28,056
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$102,248	\$40,409
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$102,208	\$38,203
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$102,009	\$28,229
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$101,844	\$30,949
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$101,620	\$47,613
Human Services Program Policy Analyst		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$101,217	\$35,959
Senior Shelter Care Counselor - Exempt	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$100,206	\$32,113
Shelter Care Counselor II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$99,455	\$37,322
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$99,305	\$38,645
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$98,826	\$42,727
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$98,363	\$36,641
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$98,094	\$47,689
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$97,982	\$47,505
Shelter Care Counselor II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$97,976	\$53,819
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$97,913	\$46,543
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$97,652	\$31,063
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$97,486	\$57,369
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$97,089	\$47,927

Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$96,805	\$30,499
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$96,373	\$57,352
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$96,281	\$29,933
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$96,203	\$33,550
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$96,024	\$57,043
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$95,878	\$58,005
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$95,702	\$34,736
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$95,661	\$27,877
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$95,452	\$31,445
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$95,429	\$57,439
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$95,397	\$35,244
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$95,138	\$30,482
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$94,958	\$47,179
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$94,691	\$38,434
Senior Shelter Care Counselor - Exempt	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$93,681	\$46,468
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$93,338	\$41,938
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$92,909	\$33,519
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$92,853	\$34,255
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$92,345	\$45,215

Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$92,343	\$48,096
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$92,309	\$57,475
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$91,823	\$43,970
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$91,822	\$58,052
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$91,607	\$29,955
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$91,420	\$56,314
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$90,352	\$24,771
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$88,987	\$55,680
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$88,662	\$30,499
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$86,766	\$55,554
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$86,437	\$30,167
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$86,127	\$34,197
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$84,422	\$38,211
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$81,157	\$22,615
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$77,124	\$39,091
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$75,772	\$20,792
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$71,489	\$0
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$69,331	\$19,859
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$69,089	\$23,374

Shelter Care Counselor II	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$67,351	\$0
Shelter Care Counselor II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$66,769	\$26,807
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$66,756	\$31,181
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$64,094	\$58,017
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$61,640	\$15,318
Shelter Care Counselor II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$58,540	\$0
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$58,201	\$31,181
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$57,179	\$36,077
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$56,591	\$23,956
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$54,411	\$13,697
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$49,417	\$16,109
Children's Services Social Work Supervisor - E		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$47,688	\$17,562
Transportation Officer		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$43,483	\$5,019
Shelter Care Counselor II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$41,990	\$0
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$39,343	\$10,216
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$39,069	\$17,435
Shelter Care Counselor II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$37,497	\$2,928
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$36,161	\$15,590
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$34,999	\$12,704
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$34,603	\$10,707
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$34,436	\$9,507
Children's Services Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$33,812	\$0

Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$32,940	\$8,434
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$29,696	\$5,019
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$27,892	\$11,378
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$23,379	\$0
Social Worker III - R	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$20,749	\$0
Community Worker II	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$18,365	\$6,795
Social Worker III - R	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$15,646	\$0
Transportation Officer	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$14,891	\$0
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$13,131	\$5,914
Social Worker III - R	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$11,194	\$2,298
Social Worker III - R	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$9,027	\$817
Community Worker II	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$8,734	\$0
Social Worker III - R	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$3,737	\$2,534
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$600	\$0
Social Worker III - R	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$405	\$884
Children's Services Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Welfare Services	\$167	\$2,526